Stigler Panther Football

Varsity Schedule — 2019

Date Team Location Time
Fri. Aug. 23 Scrimmage- Keys Away TBA
 Thurs. Aug. 29 Scrimmage-Vian Home TBA
Fri. Sept. 6 Hartshorne Away 7:00 p.m.
Fri. Sept. 13 Sallisaw Home 7:00 p.m.
Fri. Sept. 20 Muldrow Away 7:00 p.m.
Fri. Sept. 27 Lincoln Christian Home 7:00 p.m.
Fri. Oct. 4 Roland Away 7:00 p.m.
Fri. Oct. 11 Checotah Home (HC) 7:00 p.m.
Thurs. Oct. 17 Seminole Home 7:00 p.m.
Fri. Oct. 25 idabel Away 7:00 p.m.
Fri. Nov. 1 Okmuigee Away 7:00 p.m.
| Fri. Nov. 8 Webster Home 7:00 p.m.
JR High Schedule — 2019
Date Team Location Time
Tues. Sept. 10 Roland 7%.8")v | Home 5:30 p.m.
Tues. Sept. 17 Eufaula 70.g".9™ | Away 5:30 p.m.
Tues. Sept. 24 Hartshorne 77-8"-9" | Away 5:30 p.m.
Tues. Oct. 1 Spiro 7"-8"_)v | Home 5:30 p.m.
Tues. Oct. 8 Checotah 7"-8"-9" | Away 5:30 p.m.
Tues. Oct. 15 Sallisaw  77-8™-9" | Away 5:30 p.m.
Tues. Oct. 22 Muldrow 7"-8"-)vV | Home 5:30 p.m.
| Tues. Oct. 29 Vian 7" -8"-9" | Home 5:30 p.m.
| Thurs. Oct. 31 Talihina WV Home 7:00 p.m.




